FAA APPROVED
MASTER ELIGIBILITY LIST
NO. SA2586NM
INSTALLATION OF THE EGT 100, 200 SERIES AND 701 SERIES TEMPERATURE
INDICATORS,
FOR
EXHAUST GAS, CYLINDER HEAD TEMPERATURE MONITORING SYSTEM.
STC NUMBER:  SA2586NM

FAA approved AFM Supplement is required with the EGT-701.  The EGT-701 is applicable to all EGT-100/200 series.
RPM and MAP applicable to the P\N EGT-701,  4 and 6 cylinder engines only. Revision 13
Model designation system by part number for EGT-701
    EGT-701- [  ] C  -O [  ] -A [  ] -T [  ]  -I [   ] -[  ] F –[ ] R/M
RPM and MAP ( 4 and 6 cylinder engines only)
Fuel Flow function
Induction Air Temperature (IAT)
Turbine Inlet Temperature (TIT)
Outside Air Temperature   (OAT)
Oil temperature   (Oil)
 Number of Cylinders (4,6,7,8, & 9,)
with  EGT & CHT function
Model designation system by part number for EGT-100
    EGT-100-  [   ] - C [  ] -O [  ]  -A [  ] -T [  ] -I [   ]
Induction Air Temperature (IAT)
Turbine inlet temperature (TIT)
Outside air temperature   (OAT)
Oil temperature   (Oil)
Cylinder Head Temperature (CHT)
Number of Cyl. with EGT only/and CHT (4,6,7,8,&9)
Example:  EGT-701 - (6COAI R/M)  is indicated as such on the TSO label
   EGT-701 - 6C - 0 [tt ] -A [tt ] -T [  ] -I [tt ] - F [  ] –R/M [tt ]
EGT 701 Model
• 6 Cylinder
• Oil Temperature function
• OAT, Outside Air function
• IAT, Induction Air function
• RPM & MAP function
FAA  APPROVED                   MASTER  ELIGIBILITY  LIST  J.P.INSTRUMENTS                     REPORT:   SA 2586NM
SHEET 9
Part Number
       MAKE                                 AIRCRAFT MODEL                                                      T.C.D.S.   (See  P. 9 for
Series)
FAA approved AFM Supplement is required with the EGT-701.  The EGT-701 is applicable to all EGT-100/200 series.
RPM and MAP applicable to the P\N EGT-701,  4 and 6 cylinder engines only. Revision 13
      ELIGIBLE PART NUMBERS  for  EGT-701
Note (1)  suffix “T” designates twins, two instruments required.
Note (2)  suffix “ * ” denotes  turbocharged engines.
Part number Series
4
4 Cylinder with
RPM & MAP
4
4 Cylinder
6
6 Cylinder with
RPM & MAP
6
6 Cylinder
7
 7 Cylinder
8
8 Cylinder
9
9 Cylinder
TIT
EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  ) EGT-701-(  )
4C R/M 4C 6C R/M 6C 7C 8C 9C
4C0R/M 4C0 6C0 R/M 6C0 7C0 8C0 9C0
4CA R/M 4CA 6CA R/M 6CA 7CA 8CA 9CA
4CT R/M 4CT 6CT R/M 6CT 7CT 8CT 9CT *
4CI R/M 4CI 6CI R/M 6CI 7CI 8CI 9CI
4CF R/M 4CF 6CF R/M 6CF 7CF 8CF 9CF
4COA R/M 4COA 6COA R/M 6COA 7COA 8COA 9COA
4COT R/M 4COT 6COT R/M 6COT 7COT 8COT 9COT *
4COI R/M 4COI 6COI R/M 6COI 7COI 8COI 9COI
4COF R/M 4COF 6COF R/M 6COF 7COF 8COF 9COF
4COAT R/M 4COAT 6COAT R/M 6COAT 7COAT 8COAT 9COAT *
4COAI R/M 4COAI 6COAI R/M 6COAI 7COAI 8COAI 9COAI
4COAF R/M 4COAF 6COAF R/M 6COAF 7COAF 8COAF 9COAF
4COATI R/M 4COATI 6COATI R/M 6COATI 7COATI 8COATI 9COATI *
4COATF R/M 4COATF 6COATF R/M 6COATF 7COATF 8COATF 9COATF *
4COTI R/M 4COTI 6COTI R/M 6COTI 7COTI 8COTI 9COTI *
4COTF R/M 4COTF 6COTF R/M 6COTF 7COTF 8COTF 9COTF *
4COIT R/M 4COIT 6COIT R/M 6COIT 7COIT 8COIT 9COIT *
4COTIF R/M 4COTIF 6COTIF R/M 6COTIF 7COTIF 8COTIF 9COTIF *
4COAIF R/M 4COAIF 6COAIF R/M 6COAIF 7COAIF 8COAIF 9COAIF
4CATIF R/M 4CATIF 6CATIF R/M 6CATIF 7CATIF 8CATIF 9CATIF *
4CAT R/M 4CAT 6CAT R/M 6CAT 7CAT 8CAT 9CAT *
4CAI R/M 4CAI 6CAI R/M 6CAI 7CAI 8CAI 9CAI
4CAF R/M 4CAF 6CAF R/M 6CAF 7CAF 8CAF 9CAF
4CATI R/M 4CATI 6CATI R/M 6CATI 7CATI 8CATI 9CATI *
4CATF R/M 4CATF 6CATF R/M 6CATF 7CATF 8CATF 9CATF *